Party Time!! W’WPA

Waikato Principals’ Association

2017 Schools’ Cha"enge Phone 07 843 7069 Fax 07 B43 8680

principal@deanvrell.school.nz

Principals supporting Principals

Cambridge Raceway Principals supporting Principles
Thursday 13 April (last day of Term 1) 6 p.m. til late

$150 for a table of 10

Come party into Easter weekend with a funny money
competition on the horses, cash and other prizes, an

excellent band. Dress up in themes optional.

Full bar facilities and fast food available on
course.

Register your teams today on the Waikato
Principals’ Association website.

Register by clicking here and click on Add to Cart.

http://www.wpa.ac.nz/1/online_stores/43-2017-schools-chal
lenge-thursday-13th-april/categories/45-waikato-schools-c
hallenge-2017

For further information contact

John Coulam on 0272538634
johnc@cdh.org.nz


http://www.wpa.ac.nz/1/online_stores/43-2017-schools-challenge-thursday-13th-april/categories/45-waikato-schools-challenge-2017
http://www.wpa.ac.nz/1/online_stores/43-2017-schools-challenge-thursday-13th-april/categories/45-waikato-schools-challenge-2017
http://www.wpa.ac.nz/1/online_stores/43-2017-schools-challenge-thursday-13th-april/categories/45-waikato-schools-challenge-2017
http://www.wpa.ac.nz/1/online_stores/43-2017-schools-challenge-thursday-13th-april/categories/45-waikato-schools-challenge-2017
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Please support our WPA Business Parfners

BUSINESS PARTNER CONTACT EMAIL TEL NO.
Gold

ARB Phillipa Bennyworth  |Phillipa Bennyworth@asb.co.nz 021 243 3316
Furnware Todd Unkovich toddu@furnware.co.nz 027 836 2249
Konica Minolta Fiona Edwards fiona.edwardsi@konicaminclta.co.nq021 524 266
Autex Marcel Herbke marceli@autex.co.nz 021 415 793
Silver

Kukri Mark McConnell mark@kukri.co.nz 021781122
Sitech Warren Leet warren@sitech.co.nz 027 808 2419
Footsteps Stephen Evans stephen@footsteps.com.au 0800 66 66 88
1S5 Wade Charman wade.charman@tts.co.nz 07 8397129

CORE Education Ltd.
Institute of Professional Learn

lo Wilson
Jan Martin

jiowilson@core-ed.org

imartin@waikato.ac.nz

021 2780768
027 2861114

Bronze

Photolife Bob Bradley bobbi@photolife.co.nz 021929584
Total Education, Edsports @ tHNeil Ferguson neil@totaleducation.co.nz 06 843 1300
Reharvest Reubin Maindonald reubeni@reharvest.co.nz 09 299 3999
Programmed Andrew Park andrew.parki@programmed.co.nz 07 849 7100
Accounting Peter Granville peteri@pmeranville co.nz 07 856 1400
Skids Chris Bartels chris@skids.co.nz 02 576 6602
Flayco Tony O'Sullivan tony@plavco.conz 021 2875637
Schoolzine Dion Guthrie dion.puthrie@schoolzine.com.au 07 5414 2362
Infracomfort NZ Ltd Pat Kane pat@infracomfort.co.nz 0B00 386 374
Linc-ed Aimie Sibson aimief@linc-ed.com 03 9290813
Crest Clean MWivitesh Kumar niviteshi@crestclean.co.nz 027 555 2144

Advaro Limited

Romaiye Vaanderlaan

027 811 1980

Romaive Vanderlaan@advaro.co.nz







